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Date—
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12—D. 1.

Expenditure.

Liabilities.

Locality
and

Name
of

Race.
Survey
and Construction, 1870-98.

Grants Subsidies, 1870-98.
Survey
and Construction 1898-99.
Grants,Subsidies, 1898-99.

Authorities
j

Authorities
on

on
Grants,

:Construction.
Subsidies.

Total Expenditure andLiabilities.
Locality

and
Name
op

Race.

Totals.

Contracts.
Totals.

£

s.
d.

323,161
19
10

£

s.
d.

28,138
12
8

£

s.
d.

2,377
14
10

.£s.
d.

2,745
7

0

£

s.
d.

356,423
14
4

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

1,719
6

3

1,990
6

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,709
12
7

£

s.
d.

360,133
6
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Water-race
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and
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Mount
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Drainage-channel ..Ophir
Tail-race Muddy

Greek
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St.
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wells,
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water-supply,
Oamaru
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Hut
Water-race

Government
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Ha
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Provincial
District —Subsidy —Ninety-mile

Beach
Water-race
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Provincial
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Hill
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water-supply

Departmental —Salaries,
travelling,

advertising,
&c.

322
18
2
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2

1,065
0

0

20
0

0

1,150
7

2
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4

1
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3

4
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0
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0
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1
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0

0
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0
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0

0
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0
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1,000
0

0
i
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0

0
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2
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1

1
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o
o

812
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0
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0
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0
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2
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Nelson
Provincial
Distbict—ctd.

Government
Works

—continued.
Randall

Creek
Water-raoe.

Wills
and
party,

water-raoe
at

Sulky
Gully.

Otago
Provincial
District —Subsidies —Arrow.Beaumont

and
Tuapeka.

Carrick
Range.

Mount
Pisgah.Lawrence

Drainage-ohannel
Ophir
Tail-race. Muddy

Creek
Channel.

St.
Bathan's. Maerewhenua. Artesian

wells,
Maniototo.

Improving
water-supply,
Oamaru.

Mountain
Hut
Water-raoe.

Government
Works —Mount

Ida. Waipori.Canterbury
Provincial
District —Subsidy —Ninety-mile

Beaoh
Water-race.

Southland
Provincial
District —Subsidy —Round

Hill. General—Increased
water-supply.

Departmental —Salaries,
travelling,

advertising,
&o.

..

917
0

"

70,766
3

1

11,263
1

0

70,766
3

1

11,263
1

0

••

70.766
3

1

11,263
1

0

65
6

7

I

65
6

7

I

I

65
6

7

133
19
4

133
19
4

....133
19
4

530
4

0

100
0

0

630
4

0

..
..

630
4

0

6,720
6

8

■•

6,720
6

8I••
-
••

6,720
6

8

471,233
17
3

Totals

I

1,719
6

3

3,802
16
4

5,522
2

7

Totals.

415,141
16
9
45,210
12
5

2,387
11
10

2,971
13
8
465,711
14
8

..

SUMMARY.
North
Island

SUMMARY.
North
Island.

80,708
19

31I
1,524
5

4j

••
82,233
4

7

••

••

82,233
4

7

Middle
Island

415,141
16
9
45,210
12
5

2,387
11
101

2,971
13
8

465,711
14
8

1,719
6

3

3,802
16

5,522
2

7

471,233
17
3
Middle
Island.

Totals

495,850
16
0
46,734
17
9

2,971
13
8

547,944
19
3

1,719
6

3

3,802
16
4

Totals.

2,387
11
10

••

5,522
2

7

.53,467
1
10
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